Blutspenden in 41334 Nettetal bis zum 20.10.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Mo

09.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Nettetal 41334 - Breyell
Gesamtschule
Von-Waldois-Str. 6

Nettetal 41334 - Breyell
Gesamtschule
Von-Waldois-Str. 6

Nettetal 41334 - Breyell
Gesamtschule
Von-Waldois-Str. 6

Nettetal 41334 - Breyell
Gesamtschule
Von-Waldois-Str. 6

Nettetal 41334 - Breyell
Gesamtschule
Von-Waldois-Str. 6

Nettetal 41334 - Kaldenkirchen

Kath. Pfarrheim Convent
Brigittenstr. 10



